

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9551-9552/2010

SYED ZAHEER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.V.SIDDAVEERAPPA

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 1790/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 20-07-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
Mr. Sudhanshu Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Madiyal, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Parmar, Adv.
Mr. Vinayaka S.Pandit, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Unnikrishnan, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Jena, Adv.
For Dr. Nanda Kishore, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER